Single Family
3566 Rockerman Rd, Miami
#MLS: A11420460
$4200000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Nad woda

2023/07/17

Miami, FL 33133
3566 Rockerman Rd
327 m?

$10501

1960

6

4/1
v

3566 Rockerman Rd Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11420460 located in
ROCKERMAN HEIGHTS. With no bridges to the Bay, this home on exclusive Rockerman Road is a boaters
paradise w/ 6 BRs & 4.5 BAs spanning 3,517 SF on a 7,053 SF lot w/ 61 of water frontage. The open kitchen,
living & dining areas are situated on the 1st floor & feature lovely views of the water & Kennedy Park across the
way. There are also 2 BRs w/ en-suite baths, an office & ample storage downstairs. The 2nd floor has 3 BRs & 1
BA. The primary suite is located privately on the 3rd floor & includes 2 walk-in closets, BA w/ dual vanities, &
separate tub & shower. Finally, the 4th floor is a terrace w/ gorgeous water & skyline views! The property
features a new seawall, new dock w/ lift, newly renovated BAs, easy bay access, & is conveniently close to
downtown Coconut Grove, Kennedy Park, & downtown Miami!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



