Single Family 3566 Rockerman Rd, Miami #MLS: A11420460 \$ 4 200 000



Data oferty	2023/07/17
Miasto	Miami, FL 33133
Adres	3566 Rockerman Rd
Powierznia	327 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 10 501
Rok budowy	1960
Sypialnie	6
Łazienki	4/1
Nad wodą	×

3566 Rockerman Rd Miami, FL 33133 single family house for sale with MLS A11420460 located in ROCKERMAN HEIGHTS. With no bridges to the Bay, this home on exclusive Rockerman Road is a boaters paradise w/ 6 BRs & 4.5 BAs spanning 3,517 SF on a 7,053 SF lot w/ 61 of water frontage. The open kitchen, living & dining areas are situated on the 1st floor & feature lovely views of the water & Kennedy Park across the way. There are also 2 BRs w/ en-suite baths, an office & ample storage downstairs. The 2nd floor has 3 BRs & 1 BA. The primary suite is located privately on the 3rd floor & includes 2 walk-in closets, BA w/ dual vanities, & separate tub & shower. Finally, the 4th floor is a terrace w/ gorgeous water & skyline views! The property features a new seawall, new dock w/ lift, newly renovated BAs, easy bay access, & is conveniently close to downtown Coconut Grove, Kennedy Park, & downtown Miami!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380